RESULTAT

Dubbeltest 50m Gevar
Strémsund 30-31 Maj 2015

Skyttegymnasiet

Stromsund



60 Ligg

Herr
Hans Bakken
Robin Lindberg

Herrjunior
Daniel Wallberg

Mikael Lundell

Damjunior
Fanny Storm
Hilde Karlsson
Lina Lindstrom

3x20

Damjunior
Hilde Karlsson

Fanny Storm

Foérening
Norge
Gefle Skarp

Forening
Ramselefors SKF

Rasbo SKF

Foérening
Loos SKF

Ramselefors SKF
Gefle Skarp

Forening
Ramselefors SKF

11D01408355

Loos SKF
11D02215837

Lordag 30 Maj 2015

[ID00236049

ID01644471
[ID01579297

[ID02215837
[ID01408355
[ID00515097
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Sta

1

101,3

97,8

1
98,7
99,4

1
99,1
98,7
94,3

©
~ -

95
79

92
95
87

2
102,8
99,1

2
101,2
98,5

2
96,4
97,5
96,2

2
92
93
88

88
93
82

3 4
101 100,2
102,5 103,5
3 4
98,3 100,3
96,9 98,6
3 4
100,5 99,2
98,5 97,4
92,7 96,4
Summa Innertior
184 5%
188 7*
167 3*
539 15*
180 4*
188 3*
169 4*
537 10*
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101,5
102,8

102,2
103

100,8
97
94,5

6
101,5
99,7

100,8
96

98,3
97
94,4

Summa Innertior
608,3 21%
605,4 23*

Summa Innertior
601,5 20*
592,4 19%*

Summa Innertior
594,3 19*
586,1 9*
568,5 9%



3x40

Herr
Robin Lindberg

Hans Bakken

Herrjunior
Daniel Wallberg

Mikael Lundell

Simon Fessé

Gefle Skarp
11D00236049

Norge

Foérening
Ramselefors SKF

1ID01644471

Rasbo SKF
11D01579297

Gefle Skarp
11D01440293

Lordag 30 Maj 2015
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Summa Innertior
384 14*
383 10*
370 7*
1137 31*
382 12%*
390 14*
355 7*
1127 33*

Summa Innertior
379 12%*
374 10*
356 5*
1109 27*
362 4%
366 7*
348 3*
1076 14>
338 4*
376 11*
300 2%
1014 17*



3x20

Dam

Marie Martinsson

DamlJunior
Hilde Karlsson

Fanny Storm

3x40

Herrjunior
Daniel Wallberg

Mikael Lundell

Foérening
Eringsboda-Backaryd SKF

1ID00918449

Foérening
Ramselefors SKF

1ID01408355

Loos SKF
11D02215837

Forening
Ramselefors SKF

1ID01644471

Rasbo SKF
11D01579297

Sondag 31Maj 2015
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Summa Innertior

179 4%

194 7*

171 1*

544 12*

Summa Innertior

183 1*

193 5%

183 4%*

559 10*

185 4%

189 8*

177 2%

551 14*

3 4 Summa Innertior

93 94 379 10*

94 93 376 11*

93 91 370 10*
1125 31*

91 92 366 8*

93 95 380 8*

94 89 354 9*
1100 25*



60 Ligg

Damjunior
Fanny Storm

Herrjunior
Daniel Wallberg
Mikael Lundell

Forening
Loos SKF

Foérening
Ramselefors SKF
Rasbo SKF

Sondag 31Maj 2015

1 2
[1D02215837 102,2 99,8

1 2
1ID01644471 99,9 100,7
[ID01579297 101,7 98,4

96,6

101,9
102,1

100,2

102,1
97,7

96,8

100,8
95,5

6
100,1

100,6
100,6

Summa
595,7

Summa
606
596

Innertior
21*

Innertior
28*
19*



